
Now with even more power and broader application coverage

›   ��Design provides higher CCA ratings for even more power

›   ��New flat-top design provides broader application coverage

LAWN & GARDEN BATTERIES



EXIDE® CUTTING EDGETM LAWN & GARDEN
A   New & improved flat-top cover for easy installation*

B   Maintenance free** construction eliminates the need to check electrolyte levels
C   Impact resistant polypropylene container / cover
D   Heat-sealed design for added vibration protection
E   Enveloped separators virtually eliminates shorts and extends battery life
F   Venting system helps to minimize corrosion
G   Internal flame arrestor for added protection
H   Computer controlled formation for improved performance
I     “L” type terminals for quick installation

*Available on 300 and 350 CCA models. **Under normal operating conditions. 1Reference rating
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Part
Number

U1XM

U1SM

GT-H

U1RSM

GT-R

GT

High
Performance

U1

U1

U1

U1R

U1R

U1

BCI 
Group Size

350

300

250

300

250

190

CCA
at 0°F

7-3/4  X  5 3/16  X  7-1/4

7-3/4  X  5 3/16  X  7-1/4

7-3/4  X  5 3/16  X  7-1/4

7-3/4  X  5 3/16  X  7-5/16

7-3/4  X  5 3/16  X  7-5/16

7-3/4  X  5 3/16  X  7-5/16

RC Min
at 25A

38

33

25

33

25

17

420

360

300

360

300

230

CA at
32°F1

Overall Dimensions in Inches
Length x Width x Height

EXIDE® CUTTING EDGE® XTRA 

EXIDE® CUTTING EDGE® SELECT 

EXIDE® CUTTING EDGE®

Flat Top
Easy Install

Maintenance
Free

exide.com

EXIDE TOTAL BATTERY MANAGEMENT (TBM)

Exide is one of the largest secondary lead recyclers in the world, and 
one of the few companies with the ability to provide Total Battery 
Management, helping to divert batteries from the waste stream by 
returning the recycled materials to new products. Our commitment to 
recycling and environmental responsibility is unwavering.

RECYCLE WITH EXIDE.

For more information and nationwide warranty terms, 
visit us at exide.com or call at 1-800-START-IT.
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Made with some 
imported components


