LAWN & GARDEN BATTERIES

ush the

CUTTING EDGE

0

250 🖛 🛲 GT-H

Now with even more power and broader application coverage

- > Design provides higher CCA ratings for even more power
- > New flat-top design provides broader application coverage



UTTING EDGE[®]SELECT

300 - U1SM

POWERING THE WORLD **FORWARD** NG EDGE XTR

0

大学

EXIDE[®] CUTTING EDGE[™] LAWN & GARDEN

- A New & improved flat-top cover for easy installation*
- B Maintenance free** construction eliminates the need to check electrolyte levels
- C Impact resistant polypropylene container / cover
- D Heat-sealed design for added vibration protection
- E Enveloped separators virtually eliminates shorts and extends battery life
- Venting system helps to minimize corrosion F
- Internal flame arrestor for added protection G
- Computer controlled formation for improved performance н
- L "L" type terminals for quick installation





High Performance	Flat Top Easy Install	Maintenance Free	BCI Group Size	CCA at 0°F	CA at 32°F ¹	RC Min at 25A	Overall Dimensions in Inches Length x Width x Height
TING EDGE® X	ΓRA						
\checkmark	~	\checkmark	U1	350	420	38	7-3/4 x 53/16 x 7-1/4
TTING EDGE [®] SI	ELECT						
	\checkmark	\checkmark	U1	300	360	33	7-3/4 x 53/16 x 7-1/4
	~	\checkmark	U1R	300	360	33	7-3/4 x 53/16 x 7-1/4
TING EDGE [®]							
		\checkmark	U1	250	300	25	7-3/4 x 53/16 x 7-5/16
		\checkmark	U1R	250	300	25	7-3/4 x 5 3/16 x 7-5/16
		~	U1	190	230	17	7-3/4 x 53/16 x 7-5/16
	Performance	Performance Easy Install TING EDGE® XTRA TING EDGE® SELECT	Performance Easy Install Free TING EDGE® XTRA ✓ ✓ TING EDGE® SELECT ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ TING EDGE® ✓ ✓ ✓	Performance Easy Install Free Group Size TING EDGE® XTRA ✓ ✓ U1 ✓ ✓ ✓ U1 TING EDGE® SELECT ✓ ✓ U1 ✓ ✓ ✓ U1	Performance Easy Install Free Group Size at 0°F TING EDGE [®] XTRA ✓ U1 350 ✓ ✓ ✓ U1 350 TING EDGE [®] SELECT ✓ ✓ U1 300 ✓ ✓ ✓ U1 300 ✓ ✓ ✓ U1 300 ✓ ✓ ✓ U1R 300 ✓ ✓ U1R 250 ✓ U1R 250	Performance Easy Install Free Group Size at 0°F 32°F¹ ✓ ✓ ✓ U1 350 420 TING EDGE® XTRA ✓ U1 350 420 TING EDGE® SELECT ✓ ✓ U1 300 360 ✓ ✓ ✓ U1R 300 360 ✓ ✓ U1R 300 360	Performance Easy Install Free Group Size at 0°F 32°F¹ at 25A TING EDGE® XTRA ✓ U1 350 420 38 TING EDGE® SELECT ✓ ✓ U1 300 360 33 ✓ ✓ U1 300 360 33 ✓ ✓ U1R 300 360 33 ✓ ✓ U1R 300 260 33 TING EDGE® ✓ U1 250 300 25 ✓ U1R 250 300 25

RECYCLE WITH EXIDE.



EXIDE TOTAL BATTERY MANAGEMENT (TBM)

Exide is one of the largest secondary lead recyclers in the world, and one of the few companies with the ability to provide Total Battery Management, helping to divert batteries from the waste stream by returning the recycled materials to new products. Our commitment to recycling and environmental responsibility is unwavering.



For more information and nationwide warranty terms, visit us at exide.com or call at 1-800-START-IT.

imported components